
Schützenverband Sachsen-Anhalt

11. Seniorenpokal   
Sachsen-Anhalt 2017

Halle, 09.09.2017

50m-Stand
Tag Zeit Stand Name, Vorname Verein Disziplin Klasse M
09.09. 10:30 1 Bestehorn, Rolf SV Gölzau KK-Aufl. Zielf. Sen. C
09.09. 10:30 2 Rausch, Horst SV Gölzau KK-Aufl. Zielf. Sen. C
09.09. 10:30 3 Herbrich, Helmut SV Reinstedt 1702 KK-Aufl. Zielf. Sen. C
09.09. 10:30 4 Millich, Erwin SV Reinstedt 1702 KK-Aufl. Zielf. Sen. C
09.09. 10:30 5 Koltermann, Frank-Lutz SGi Elster KK-Aufl. Zielf. Sen. C
09.09. 10:30 6
09.09. 10:30 7 Dr. Heinze, Hans-Günter Neuenhofer LSV KK-Aufl. Zielf. Sen. B M
09.09. 10:30 8
09.09. 10:30 9 Kloß, Reinhard GSGi Halle KK-Aufl. Zielf. Sen. A
09.09. 10:30 10 Sanetzki, Tilo GSGi Halle KK-Aufl. Zielf. Sen. A
09.09. 10:30 11 Keweloh, Klaus-Peter Neuenhofer LSV KK-Aufl. Zielf. Sen. A
09.09. 10:30 12 Lobenstein, Jürgen Neuenhofer LSV KK-Aufl. Zielf. Sen. A M
09.09. 10:30 13 Prof. Dr. Kluba, Josef SV Börde Langenweddingen KK-Aufl. Zielf. Sen. B
09.09. 10:30 14 Schulze, Gisbert SV Schermcke KK-Aufl. Zielf. Sen. A
09.09. 10:30 15
09.09. 10:30 16 Keweloh, Monika Neuenhofer LSV KK-Lieg. Aufl. Sen. W M
09.09. 10:30 17 Fehse, Arno Verein Vl. u Ord. Liesten KK-Lieg. Aufl. Sen. A
09.09. 10:30 18 Behnsch, Uwe SV Reppichau KK-Lieg. Aufl. Sen. A M
09.09. 10:30 19 Eichner, Herbert SV Reppichau KK-Lieg. Aufl. Sen. C M
09.09. 10:30 20 Hubach, Siegurt SV Reppichau KK-Lieg. Aufl. Sen. B M

09.09. 12:00 1 Bestehorn, Rolf SV Gölzau KK-Aufl. Diop. Sen. C
09.09. 12:00 2 Rausch, Horst SV Gölzau KK-Aufl. Diop. Sen. C
09.09. 12:00 3 Koltermann, Frank-Lutz SGi Elster KK-Aufl. Diop. Sen. C
09.09. 12:00 4 Fenske, Klaus SV Reppichau KK-Aufl. Diop. Sen. C
09.09. 12:00 5 Pulver, Josef SV Schermcke KK-Aufl. Diop. Sen. C
09.09. 12:00 6 Jenke, Klaus-Otto SV Staßfurt KK-Aufl. Diop. Sen. C M
09.09. 12:00 7 Vendt, Eberhard Neuenhofer LSV KK-Aufl. Zielf. Sen. B M
09.09. 12:00 8 Keweloh, Klaus-Peter Neuenhofer LSV KK-Aufl. Diop. Sen. A
09.09. 12:00 9 Keweloh, Monika Neuenhofer LSV KK-Aufl. Diop. Sen. W
09.09. 12:00 10 Bollmann, Günter PSV Wanzleben KK-Aufl. Diop. Sen. A
09.09. 12:00 11 Schwerin, Regina SGi Eichstedt KK-Aufl. Diop. Sen. W
09.09. 12:00 12 Teuber, Isolde SGi Eichstedt KK-Aufl. Diop. Sen. W
09.09. 12:00 13 Teuber, Klaus SGi Eichstedt KK-Aufl. Diop. Sen. A
09.09. 12:00 14 Prof. Dr. Kluba, Josef SV Börde Langenweddingen KK-Aufl. Diop. Sen. B
09.09. 12:00 15 Kreuz, Rüdiger SV Diana Bitterfeld KK-Aufl. Diop. Sen. A
09.09. 12:00 16 Hinte, Helmut SV Kayna KK-Aufl. Diop. Sen. A
09.09. 12:00 17 Schulze, Gisbert SV Schermcke KK-Aufl. Diop. Sen. A
09.09. 12:00 18 Hartung, Frank Martin SV Staßfurt KK-Aufl. Diop. Sen. B M
09.09. 12:00 19 Töpfer, Werner SV Staßfurt KK-Aufl. Diop. Sen. A M
09.09. 12:00 20 Freitag, Günther SV Heide Letzlingen KK-Aufl. Diop. Sen. B
09.09. 12:00 21 Hinz, Dietmar BSV Annaburg KK-Aufl. Zielf. Sen. A
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09.09. 13:30 1 Bollmann, Günter PSV Wanzleben KK-Lieg. Aufl. Sen. A
09.09. 13:30 2 Rosendahl, Volkmar SGi Eichstedt KK-Lieg. Aufl. Sen. B
09.09. 13:30 3 Schwerin, Regina SGi Eichstedt KK-Lieg. Aufl. Sen. W
09.09. 13:30 4 Teuber, Isolde SGi Eichstedt KK-Lieg. Aufl. Sen. W
09.09. 13:30 5 Teuber, Klaus SGi Eichstedt KK-Lieg. Aufl. Sen. A
09.09. 13:30 6 Koltermann, Frank-Lutz SGi Elster KK-Lieg. Aufl. Sen. C
09.09. 13:30 7 Göbel, Joachim SV Bad Dürrenberg KK-Lieg. Aufl. Sen. B
09.09. 13:30 8 Lisch, Roland SV Bad Dürrenberg KK-Lieg. Aufl. Sen. C
09.09. 13:30 9 Bestehorn, Rolf SV Gölzau KK-Lieg. Aufl. Sen. C
09.09. 13:30 10 Goppold, Hans-Joachim SV Hordorf e. v. KK-Lieg. Aufl. Sen. C M
09.09. 13:30 11 Olbricht, Birgit SV Hordorf e. v. KK-Lieg. Aufl. Sen. W
09.09. 13:30 12 Wernicke, Lutz SV Hordorf e. v. KK-Lieg. Aufl. Sen. A M
09.09. 13:30 13 Lobenstein, Jürgen Neuenhofer LSV KK-Lieg. Aufl. Sen. A M
09.09. 13:30 14 Dr. Heinze, Hans-Günter Neuenhofer LSV KK-Lieg. Aufl. Sen. B M
09.09. 13:30 15 Vendt, Eberhard Neuenhofer LSV KK-Lieg. Aufl. Sen. B
09.09. 13:30 16 Wernicke, Norbert SV Hordorf e. v. KK-Lieg. Aufl. Sen. B M
09.09. 13:30 17 Herbrich, Helmut SV Reinstedt 1702 KK-Lieg. Aufl. Sen. C
09.09. 13:30 18 Millich, Erwin SV Reinstedt 1702 KK-Lieg. Aufl. Sen. C

09.09. 13:30 31 Jeitner, Wolfgang SGi Seehausen/A. 50m-Pist. Aufl. Sen. A
09.09. 13:30 32 Jaekel, Dieter SV Diana Bitterfeld 50m-Pist. Aufl. Sen. A
09.09. 13:30 33 Freitag, Günther SV Heide Letzlingen 50m-Pist. Aufl. Sen. A

25m-Stand oben
Tag Zeit Stand Name, Vorname Verein Disziplin Klasse M
09.09. 09:00 1 Matheis, Wolfgang GSGi Halle 25m-Pistole Sen. C M
09.09. 09:00 2 Paduschek, Gerhard GSGi Halle 25m-Pistole Sen. B M
09.09. 09:00 3 Keller, Hans Magdeburger SGi 25m-Pistole Sen. C
09.09. 09:00 4 Krone, Ruth Magdeburger SGi 25m-Pistole Sen. W
09.09. 09:00 5 Jaekel, Dieter SV Diana Bitterfeld 25m-Pistole Sen. C
09.09. 09:00 6 Störzner, Axel SV Diana Bitterfeld 25m-Pistole Sen. C
09.09. 09:00 7 Dunkel, Gerhard GSGi Halle SpoPi-Auflage Sen. C M
09.09. 09:00 8 Heinicke, Karl-Heinz GSGi Halle SpoPi-Auflage Sen. B
09.09. 09:00 9 Behnsch, Uwe SV Reppichau SpoPi-Auflage Sen. A
09.09. 09:00 10 Mende, Günter GSGi Halle SpoPi-Auflage Sen. C

09.09. 10:15 1 Trinks, Günther GSGi Halle SpoPi-Auflage Sen. B
09.09. 10:15 2 Keller, Hans Magdeburger SGi SpoPi-Auflage Sen. C
09.09. 10:15 3 Krone, Ruth Magdeburger SGi SpoPi-Auflage Sen. W
09.09. 10:15 4 Jeitner, Wolfgang SGi Seehausen/A. SpoPi-Auflage Sen. B
09.09. 10:15 5 Prof. Dr. Kluba, Josef SV Börde Langenweddingen SpoPi-Auflage Sen. B
09.09. 10:15 6 Jaekel, Dieter SV Diana Bitterfeld SpoPi-Auflage Sen. C
09.09. 10:15 7 Störzner, Axel SV Diana Bitterfeld SpoPi-Auflage Sen. C
09.09. 10:15 8 Freitag, Günther SV Heide Letzlingen SpoPi-Auflage Sen. B
09.09. 10:15 9 Matheis, Wolfgang GSGi Halle SpoPi-Auflage Sen. C M
09.09. 10:15 10 Hinz, Dietmar BSV Annaburg SpoPi-Auflage Sen. A

KR-Vorschießen genehmigt: Riekewald, Rolf GSGi Halle 25m-Pistole Sen. B M
Riekewald, Rolf GSGi Halle SpoPi-Auflage Sen. B M


